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Men / 41 / FR 41 A
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cooper Gaffney421
LaFleur's Tampa

10.400 9.400 9.30010.600 10.2009.600 59.500
1 2 1 4T 4T 2 1 

1 

Baron McVety438
Angel's Gymnastics

9.900 9.300 9.8009.400 10.40010.600 59.400
3 3T 9 1T 1 1 2 

2 

Justin Rivera403
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 10.000 9.20010.100 9.7009.600 57.900
5 1 2T 6 4T 4T 3 

3 

Abraham Quiros423
Southern Starz

10.200 9.000 9.1009.800 9.70010.000 57.800
2 7T 5 7T 2 4T 4 

4 

Elliott Rodriguez419
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.300 9.1009.900 9.4009.700 56.900
4 3T 4 7T 3 6 5 

5 

Elia Subacchi404
Orlando Gymnastics

8.500 9.200 9.8009.700 8.7008.900 54.800
10 5T 6T 1T 7 7 6 

6 

Saxon Hollinsworth435
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 9.1009.700 8.3008.800 53.800
8T 7T 6T 7T 8 8T 7 

7 

Denver Patton422
Gymnastics USA

8.900 9.200 9.3009.500 8.3008.500 53.700
8T 5T 8 4T 9T 8T 8 

8 

Brayden Almaraz420
TNT

9.200 7.500 9.4009.100 9.8008.500 53.500
6T 10 10 3 9T 3 9 

9 

Gabriel Fernandez417
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.500 8.50010.100 7.5009.400 53.200
6T 9 2T 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Men / 41 / FR 41 B
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Owen Quant465
LaFleur's Tampa

10.200 10.000 9.20010.400 10.5009.700 60.000
1 1 1 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

David Moen464
Top Contenders

9.600 9.900 9.10010.100 10.2009.700 58.600
4 2 2T 5 1T 2 2 

2 

Austin Wern440
Orlando Gymnastics

9.800 8.900 8.9009.200 9.8009.400 56.000
2 7 6T 7 3 4 3 

3 

Aiden Donald443
Bayside

8.100 9.100 9.40010.100 9.5009.200 55.400
11 4 2T 1 4 5 4 

4 

Samuel Tibbetts460
Sun Country

8.500 9.000 8.8009.200 9.9009.100 54.500
8T 5T 6T 8 5 3 5 

5 

Nathanael Rice455
Gymnastics USA

8.900 8.500 9.2009.400 9.0008.700 53.700
7 9 5 2T 8T 6 6 

6 

Chase Lamm457
Oldsmar

9.200 9.000 8.7009.600 8.2008.600 53.300
5 5T 4 9 10 7T 7 

7 

Austin Dillard452
Gymnastics USA

9.700 8.800 9.0009.000 7.7008.900 53.100
3 8 9T 6 6T 9 8 

8 

Jayden Jimenez442
Orlando Gymnastics

8.500 8.000 9.2009.000 8.2008.700 51.600
8T 10 9T 2T 8T 7T 9 

9 

Greyden Fox448
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 7.700 7.9009.200 7.3008.900 50.000
6 11 6T 10 6T 10 10 

10 

Oliver Kurts446
Bayside

8.200 9.200 0.0000.000 6.9000.000 24.300
10 3 11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / FR 41 C
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Steele Troiani478
LaFleur's Tampa

10.000 10.000 9.50010.300 9.40010.200 59.400
1 3 1T 1T 1 7 1 

1 

Evan Kalenik467
Oldsmar

9.000 10.500 9.40010.100 9.9009.800 58.700
7 1T 4 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Xavier Alexander470
Legacy

9.900 9.600 8.8009.200 10.0009.500 57.000
2 6 11 8 3 1 3 

3 

Eduardo (Omar) Puerta485
Gymnastics USA

9.100 10.500 9.5009.900 8.8008.700 56.500
4T 1T 5 1T 8T 9 4 

4 

Reid Patton468
Gymnastics USA

8.700 9.700 9.4009.600 9.5008.900 55.800
8T 5 7 4T 5 5T 5 

5 

Jacob Gill484
Blaze Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 8.9009.700 9.7008.700 55.600
4T 7 6 6T 8T 3T 6 

6 

Mathias Barajas482
Oldsmar

9.400 9.800 8.9009.300 8.7009.200 55.300
3 4 10 6T 4 10 7 

7 

Joaquin Martinez1635
TNT

9.100 7.900 8.20010.300 9.7008.800 54.000
4T 9 1T 11 6T 3T 8 

8 

Logan Olsheski466
Angel's Gymnastics

8.000 7.800 9.50010.200 9.5008.700 53.700
11 10 3 1T 8T 5T 9 

9 

Enrique Rodriguez471
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 9.300 8.4009.400 8.3008.800 52.900
8T 8 8T 9T 6T 11 10 

10 

Steven Otaola474
Orlando Gymnastics

8.700 7.700 8.4009.400 8.9008.400 51.500
8T 11 8T 9T 11 8 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / FR 41 D
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianni Townsend205
LaFleur's Tampa

9.700 9.600 9.40010.500 9.30010.100 58.600
2 1T 1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Donovan Sheehan491
Gymnastics USA

10.100 9.300 9.30010.200 9.7009.300 57.900
1 4 2 3 4 2 2 

2 

Lucas Delcher488
Sun Country

8.200 9.500 9.50010.000 9.5009.500 56.200
8 3 3 1 2 3 3 

3 

Kyle Cardenas496
Gymnastics USA

9.500 8.700 9.2009.700 8.9009.200 55.200
3 7 5T 4T 5T 6 4 

4 

Bennett Turley493
Sun Country

7.900 9.600 9.0009.700 9.9008.500 54.600
10 1T 5T 6T 10 1 5 

5 

Branden Leroy497
Blaze Gymnastics

8.600 8.800 8.9009.700 8.7009.200 53.900
6 6 5T 8 5T 8 6 

6 

Carter Martinez209
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 9.100 8.1009.900 7.5009.400 53.400
4 5 4 10T 3 9 7 

7 

Isaac Steinberg212
Sun Country

8.000 8.500 9.0009.500 8.8008.700 52.500
9 8 8 6T 8 7 8 

8 

Nathan Piotrowski219
Gymnastics USA

8.700 8.400 8.1009.200 9.1007.000 50.500
5 9 9 10T 11 5 9 

9 

Jack Szabla200
Bayside

8.400 7.600 9.2008.300 6.0009.000 48.500
7 10 10T 4T 7 11 10 

10 

Donovan Andrus498
Sun Country

7.200 7.500 8.3008.300 7.3008.600 47.200
11 11 10T 9 9 10 11 

11 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Gilham239
South Florida

9.300 9.200 9.6009.400 8.9008.700 55.100
1T 3 4T 1 7T 3T 1 

1 

Dylan Vargas232
Naples Progressive

8.600 9.300 9.5009.600 9.0008.900 54.900
5T 1T 2 2T 5T 2 2 

2 

Tyler Armstrong224
South Florida

9.300 9.300 8.4009.800 8.9009.100 54.800
1T 1T 1 9 4 3T 3 

3 

Wayne Boatwright230
South Florida

9.200 9.000 9.0009.500 8.3009.200 54.200
3 4 3 6 1T 6 4 

4 

Conner St. Amour238
TGR

8.600 8.400 8.8009.400 9.2008.400 52.800
5T 7 4T 7 9 1 5 

5 

Asher Dugan408
TNT

9.000 8.900 8.7009.200 7.1009.200 52.100
4 5 6 8 1T 10 6 

6 

Maurice Perrier229
Nishida's

8.600 7.100 9.5008.900 8.4009.200 51.700
5T 10 7 2T 1T 5 7 

7 

Braden Stone241
Bayside

7.700 8.000 9.3008.800 8.1008.700 50.600
10T 8 8T 4 7T 7 8 

8 

Oliver Johnson226
Tift Gymnastics

7.800 8.700 8.3008.800 7.2008.300 49.100
9 6 8T 10 10 9 9 

9 

Anjesh Zodge234
Nishida's

8.400 6.800 9.2007.800 7.5008.900 48.600
8 11 10T 5 5T 8 10 

10 

Reese Thomas227
TGR

7.700 7.300 7.8007.800 5.5007.800 43.900
10T 9 10T 12 11 11 11 

11 

Zachery Owen221
Bayside

5.000 6.300 7.9001.000 5.0007.300 32.500
12 12 12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Men / 42 / FR 42 B
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachary Zivkovic246
Southern Starz

9.200 9.200 9.2009.400 8.5009.400 54.900
3 2T 1 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Dallen Pearce253
North Florida - OP

9.400 8.800 8.5009.300 8.2009.000 53.200
1 5 2 9 2T 6 2 

2 

Christian Daniels242
Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 9.200 8.8008.800 8.8008.300 52.700
5 2T 7 6 8 2 3 

3 

Ethan Burroughs248
Top Contenders

8.600 8.700 8.4009.100 8.9008.800 52.500
6 6 4 10T 4* 1 4T

4T

Andrew Weeks258
Brentwood Commons

9.000 8.300 8.7009.000 8.7008.800 52.500
4 7 5T 7 4* 3 4T

4T

Zek Ledl251
Tift Gymnastics

9.300 7.100 9.4009.200 8.1008.600 51.700
2 9T 3 1 6 7T 6 

6 

Jaden Gallus245
Naples Progressive

7.800 9.300 9.2008.100 8.1009.000 51.500
11 1 9T 2T 2T 7T 7 

7 

Tyler Deck252
Flying High - IL

8.000 9.000 8.4008.100 8.3008.500 50.300
9T 4 9T 10T 7 5 8 

8 

Aaron Back458
TNT

8.200 7.100 8.9009.000 7.9007.900 49.000
8 9T 5T 5 9T 9 9 

9 

Renzo Frizza256
Naples Progressive

8.000 7.600 9.0008.500 6.1007.900 47.100
9T 8 8 4 9T 11 10 

10 

Zachary Reynolds424
TNT

8.400 6.600 8.6007.800 7.0007.600 46.000
7 11 11 8 11 10 11 

11 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Finn Kent263
North Florida - OP

9.100 8.900 8.6009.500 9.4009.200 54.700
1T 3 1 8T 2 1 1 

1 

Johannes Jordaan264
Rad Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.1009.400 9.1008.600 54.600
1T 1 2 3 8T 2 2 

2 

Colton Wheeler265
Southern Starz

8.400 8.500 8.6009.300 8.0009.100 51.900
4T 5 3 8T 3 8T 3 

3 

Henri Dickerson270
Brentwood Commons

8.400 8.600 8.9008.900 8.1008.900 51.800
4T 4 5T 5T 5T 7 4 

4 

Colin Watkins273
Top Contenders

8.000 9.100 8.5007.500 8.6009.600 51.300
6 2 11 10 1 4 5 

5 

Kaiden Lennox279
Rad Gymnastics

8.700 7.400 9.0008.900 8.0008.900 50.900
3 11 5T 4 5T 8T 6 

6 

Jelani Harvey249
Nishida's

7.900 7.600 9.5008.600 8.2008.800 50.600
7 6T 8 1 7 5T 7 

7 

Ethan Reilly275
Gymnastics USA

7.200 7.500 8.9008.500 9.0009.000 50.100
8 8T 9 5T 4 3 8 

8 

Nolan Kurtz272
Bayside

7.000 7.500 9.3008.900 7.7008.600 49.000
10T 8T 5T 2 8T 10 9 

9 

Jonathan Alfaro274
Bayside

7.000 7.600 8.9009.000 7.4007.900 47.800
10T 6T 4 5T 11 11 10 

10 

Jovani Walters277
Angel's Gymnastics

7.100 7.500 8.0008.300 8.2008.400 47.500
9 8T 10 11 10 5T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2018 6:36 PM

Men / 42 / FR 42 D
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joseph Guthrie283
Rad Gymnastics

9.300 8.100 9.6009.600 7.3008.800 52.700
1 2 1 1 4T 5 1 

1 

Connor Burk213
MGA Gymnastics

8.700 8.400 9.2008.000 8.5009.200 52.000
3T 1 8 2 1 2 2 

2 

Benjamin Kaleta291
South Florida

8.600 7.500 8.9008.800 9.0009.100 51.900
5 5T 3 4 2 1 3 

3 

Kendall Williams286
Flying High - IL

9.100 7.400 8.0008.500 7.7008.800 49.500
2 7T 6 10 4T 4 4 

4 

Connor McMahan292
Rad Gymnastics

8.100 6.800 8.8008.700 7.8008.600 48.800
8 9T 4 5 6 3 5 

5 

THomas Adler294
Flying High - IL

8.400 7.500 9.1008.600 6.9008.200 48.700
6T 5T 5 3 7 8 6 

6 

Zuriel Gauthier284
North Florida - OP

8.400 6.800 8.4008.100 7.1009.000 47.800
6T 9T 7 7T 3 6 7 

7 

Nolan Blondell297
Gymnastics Etc.

8.700 6.500 8.4009.100 7.0007.700 47.400
3T 11 2 7T 9 7 8 

8 

Reuel Gauthier285
North Florida - OP

6.700 7.600 7.8007.800 6.0008.100 44.000
9 4 9 11 8 10 9 

9 

Jayan Arroyo299
North Florida - OP

5.000 8.000 8.2007.600 6.2007.500 42.500
11 3 10 9 10 9 10 

10 

Nexian Ruiz296
North Florida - OP

6.100 7.400 8.6006.100 5.5007.100 40.800
10 7T 11 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / XB / ALL
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriel Santos750
Top Flight Tampa

8.800 0.000 9.1000.000 7.8008.800 34.500
1 0 0 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / XG / ALL
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackson Byam755
Top Flight Tampa

9.000 9.100 9.4008.600 9.0008.400 53.500
4 1 1 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Walker Harre751
Top Flight Tampa

9.200 8.400 9.2008.000 9.3009.200 53.300
2 2 3 3 2 1 2 

2 

CJ Hovan752
Top Flight Tampa

9.100 7.900 9.3008.400 9.0009.100 52.800
3 4 2 2 3 2T 3 

3 

Andrew Jenkins754
Top Flight Tampa

8.800 8.300 9.1007.700 8.9008.800 51.600
5 3 4 4 4 4 4 

4 

Carter Manis753
Top Flight Tampa

9.300 7.200 8.5007.300 8.7009.400 50.400
1 5 5 5 1 5 5 

5 
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: FR1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 4L 180.000 30.600 29.600 31.500 28.200 30.000 30.100
1T1 1 1 1 1

2 Gymnastics USA 4L 172.600 29.300 29.500 29.800 28.200 27.500 28.300
1T2 2 2 3 3

3 Orlando Gymnastics 4L 170.200 28.000 28.200 29.500 28.200 27.900 28.400
1T3 3 3 2 2

4 TNT 4L 161.100 27.300 24.300 28.600 27.000 26.500 27.400
54 6 4 6 4

5 Bayside 4L 159.200 24.700 26.300 28.000 28.000 26.900 25.300
46 4 5 5 5

6 North Florida - OP 4L 157.100 26.900 25.700 26.900 25.700 27.200 24.700
65 5 6 4 6
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: FR1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Oldsmar 4S 167.300 27.600 29.300 29.000 27.000 27.600 26.800
52 1 2 2 3T

2 Sun Country 4S 166.100 24.700 28.100 29.200 27.500 27.300 29.300
3T5 2 1 4 1

3 South Florida 4S 165.700 27.800 27.500 28.700 27.500 27.400 26.800
3T1 4 3 3 3T

4 Top Contenders 4S 162.400 26.200 27.700 26.700 26.000 28.100 27.700
64 3 5 1 2

5 Rad Gymnastics 4S 158.700 27.100 24.800 27.900 27.700 26.300 24.900
1T3 6 4 5 5

6 Naples Progressive 4S 153.500 24.400 26.200 26.200 27.700 25.800 23.200
1T6 5 6 6 6
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Men / XB,XG / ALL
Session: FR1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight Tampa X 161.300 27.600 25.800 25.000 27.900 27.700 27.300
11 1 1 1 1
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